10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

112

15

10

110

66

51

67

71

167

09

35

23

29

58

91

17

Driver
Augie  Grill
Colt James

Ryan  Blaney
Danny  Bagwell
Daniel  Hemrick
Chase  Elliott
T Reaid
Jeff Fultz
Spencer Wauters
Jimmy  Doyle
Tim Brown
Randy  Gentry
Devin  Jones
Jimmy  Weller
Allen Karnes

Don Young

RACING
ASSOCIRTION

SUPER SERIES

CRA All Star Twin 150 Weekend

CHRMPION

Hometown
Hayden, AL
Newton, NC
High Point, NC
Cordova, AL
Mooresville, NC
Dawsonville, GA
Acworth, GA
Troutman, NC
Concord, NC
Hendersonville, NC
Cana, VA
Easley, SC
Mooresville, NC
Hubbard, OH
Sharpsburg, GA

Hopkinsville, KY

David  Quackenbus Lorton, VA

Brandon Maloy

Mooresville, TX

WearCrete Racing 150
Presented by SASE Co.
Qualifying Results
Hickory Motor Speedway
Sunday, May 23, 2010

Sponsor
Jani King/AR Bodies/Robbie White Motors/GARC
Hess Tire & Auto/Hamke Race Cars
DB Racing
Torbert Trucking/Shootleaf Produce
WearCrete Racing
Aaron's/Ford Racing/Red Bull
Kyle Busch Motorsports
WearCrete Diamond Concrete Polishing
Victor Ford/Floors by Design
General Auto Repair and Tire
WearCrete Diamond Concrete Polishing
DMR Motorsports/Gentry Bro. Service/A & R Environmental
Devin Jones Racing
Integrated Metal Products
Allen Karnes Racing
Southern Electric & Controls/H & M Construction

Capitol Cadillac/Capitol Buick GMC

Maloy Racing

SUPER SERIES

Time Speed

14.961

15.013

15.028

15.093

15.132

15.139

15.175

15.176

15.186

15.208

15.215

15.229

15.267

15.360

15.379

15.438

15.503

16.115

87.347

87.045

86.958

86.583

86.360

86.320

86.115

86.110

86.053

85.928

85.889

85.810

85.596

85.078

84.973

84.648

84.293

81.092

CHRIMPION

Interval

Leader

-0.052

-0.067

-0.132

-0.171

-0.178

-0.214

-0.215

-0.225

-0.247

-0.254

-0.268

-0.306

-0.399

-0.418

-0477

-1.154

-1.154




